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PETT ATLETA

332 CHIARINI CLAUDIO
306 NERIIVAN

314 LAGOMARSINO SARA
303 LUPANO RICCARDO
318 CIMOLI MORENO

328 BEATI ANDREA

307 COCCHI DAVIDE

322 GRAF CLAUDIO ROMANO
324 BORLENGHI LUCA
325 MAJJACOPO

330 VENEZIANI MATTEO
321 FONTANA NICHOLAS
323 MORA FEDERICO

320 RADDI ALBERTO

316 MERLI BEATRICE

317 TATEO GIUSEPPE

312 BERTANI FABIO

333 RIZZARDI ROBERTO
311 CENSI MICHELA

308 STEFANI FRANCESCA
305 MARCOMINI BARBARA
327 ZECCA GERARDO

329 DACCI MATTEO

304 BERTONI FRANCESCA
310 RICCARDI LEONARDO
315 LONGHI ELENA

301 ABELLI GIAN FRANCO
331 MODICA ANNA

313 LEONI PAOLA

319 RAFFO GIOVANNA
334 VERLATO MARIO

326 SIVORI ENRICO GIOVANNI
302  VILLANI CRISTIAN

309 DALL'ASTA MATTIA

Totale atleti: 34
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CODICE

HO050779
H051002
C011691
H051790
C011602
C035314
H041005
H050863
H051691
H051822
H080104
H080739
L610469

Totale atleti: 34

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

10" CENTO CROCI TRAIL 34KM
Tornolo - 19/05/2024

CCT TRAIL 34KM

ANNO CAT

1975 M40..49
1973 M50..59
1984 F40..49
1985 M30..39
1985 M30..39
1972 M50..59
1976 M40..49
1980 M40..49
1977 M40..49
1976 M40..49
1986 M30..39
1993 M30..39
1995 M18..29
1988 M30..39
1988 F30..39
1993 M30..39
1977 MA40..49
1974 M50..59
1988 F30..39
1977 F40..49
1974 F50+

1967 M50..59
1981 M40..49
1976 F40..49
1976 M40..49
1976 F40..49
1972 M50..59
1966 F50+

1971 F50+

1970 F50+

1967 M50..59
1966 MS50..59
1978 M40..49
1994 M30..39

COD
H051790

1610469
H051790
C035314
H051002

H051002
H050779

HO050779
HO050779
C011691
H041005

H051691

H050863
H051822
C011691
H050779
H051002

H080104

C011602

H080739
H050779

DISTANZA: 34000 METRI

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

UISP MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO ASD
UISP ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP PARMARATHON ASD

UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA

SOCIETA RISULTATO
UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 03.28.42
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.41.51
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.42.01
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.45.41
UISP ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA 03.50.46
UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 03.54.03
UISP ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 04.01.47
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 04.03.06
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.05.34
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.08.36
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.14.24
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 04.20.24
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 04.23.15
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.23.40
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 04.25.24
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 04.33.29
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 04.36.11
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 04.37.06
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.38.11
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.40.05
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 05.14.05
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 05.14.42
UISP VENGO LI' ASD 05.19.28
UISP PARMARATHON ASD 05.28.30
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 05.32.41
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 05.34.16
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 05.37.27
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 05.50.59
UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 06.31.51
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 06.32.34
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 06.57.04
UISP MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO ASD 07.36.25
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO =
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA =

NUMERO ATLETI
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Ultima Data elaborazione: 19-05-2024 16:11:24
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